PA Right to Know 2019 Officers Reportable Salaries

Lincoln University

Dr. Brenda A. Allen
President

Dr. Patricia Ramsey
Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs

Charles T. Gradowski
Vice President for Finance & Administration

Dr. Mellissia Zanjani
Vice President for Institutional Advancement

Justin McKenzie
Chief Information Officer

Dr. Lenetta Lee
Vice President for Student Success

Jake Tanksley
Vice President for Human Resources

258,602

181,057

173,201

152,322

130,134

124,599

75,113

23-1352655

lofl



