## PA Right to Know 2019 Officers Reportable Salaries

Dr. Brenda A. Allen President	\$ 258,602
Dr. Patricia Ramsey Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs	\$ 181,057
Charles T. Gradowski Vice President for Finance & Administration	\$ 173,201
Dr. Mellissia Zanjani Vice President for Institutional Advancement	\$ 152,322
Justin McKenzie Chief Information Officer	\$ 130,134
Dr. Lenetta Lee Vice President for Student Success	\$ 124,599
Jake Tanksley Vice President for Human Resources	\$ 75,113